Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Taylor - (720585) - Sussex Seahawks Swim Team - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:11.20
3:18.45
3:31.94
3:42.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:11.20
3:18.45
3:31.94

3:42.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
332
273
235

WA Pts

372
332
273

235

Round

F

Round

F

Date

15/03/15
27/05/12
11/06/11
03/10/10

Date

15/03/15
27/05/12
11/06/11
03/10/10

Meet
Sussex County Championships
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Crawley Opportunity Meet

Meet
Sussex County Championships
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Crawley Opportunity Meet

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Beacon 1
Beacon 1
Beacon 1
Beacon 3

Club Swam Under Level

Beacon 1
Beacon 1
Beacon 1
Beacon 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



