Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Taylor - (720585) - Sussex Seahawks Swim Team - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:11.20	372	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	1
3:18.45	332		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Beacon	1
3:31.94	273		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Beacon	1
3:42.74	235	F	03/10/10	Crawley Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Beacon	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:11.20	372	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	1
3:18.45	332		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Beacon	1
3:31.94	273		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Beacon	1
3:42.74	235	F	03/10/10	Crawley Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Beacon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS